UC SANTA BARBARA | EXTENSION

Professional and SPRING 202 1

Continuing Education

Strategic Investment Program

ECON x499.1 - Introduction to Financial Economics

Type Date Tirme Location Imstructors Schedule Notes
Class Friapra F15-5:15 Canline Hartman

Class | Mon Apr 12 A15-5:15 Cnline Hartman

Class Fri apr 16 F 12515 Cnline Hartman

Clazs Fri Apr 23 A15-4:15 Cnline Hartman Final Exam

The Strategic Investment Program (SIP) is
designed to provide participants with a solid

foundation in key practical aspects of investing

and financial economics. This program is de-
signed to give students the opportunity to gai

skills and knowledge that can be directly apy ECON X499.2 - Financial Statement Analysis

in the investment arena. The certificate wi Type Date Tirme Location  Instructors | Schedule Motes
demonstrate to current and prospective e Erians - Tue e 20 e Cutline L
Clags Thu Apr 24 A-4:30 Cnline el
evidence of recent professional training Class | Tue Apr27 3-4:30 Cnline Srawver
field. In some cases, course work ma Class Tth a i i Online Srover
Class Fri Apr 30 4-530 Cnline Grover Final Exam

applied toward continuing educatio

ments in fields such as accounti

ECON X499.3 - Risk & Ethics

Type Date Time Location | Instructors Schedule Notes
lass Eri May 7 & A= 50 2l Fulkersan

nance, or other forms of career

ECON X499.4 - Portfolio Management

Type Date Time Location  Instructors Schedule Notes
Clags T May 4 3200 Onlire Eronoer
Class Thu May & 3-300 Cnline Grover
Class Fri May 7 3200 Online Erover
Class Tue May 11 3-500 Cnline Grover
Clags Thi May 13 3-5:00 onlire (Eroiver
Class Tua May 18 3-300 Cnline GErovar
Class Thu May 20 35000 Online GErover
Class Fri May 21 3-3.00 Cnline Grover  (Final Exam

ECON X499.12 - Impact Investing

Typa Date Tiirme Location  Instructors Schedule Notes
QUESTIONS? Class | TueMay4 | 10-11:50am | Online | Kauffman
Courtney@econ.ucsb.edu Class | Tue May 11 | 10-11:50am | Online | Kauffman

Class | Tue May 15 | 10-11:50am = Online Eauffran
Class | Tua May 25 | 10-11:50am | Online Eauffman
Class SatJun 5 10-11:50am | Cnline Fauffman Final Exam

ECON X49%9.13 - Financial Wellness

— Type Drate Tihrne Location  Instructors Sehedule Notes
I o Class | Mon May 17 | 2-3.30pm Cinlire Sherba
] e C o n O m I c S Class | Wed May 19 | 2 - 330pm Online Sherba
— Class | FriMay21 | 2-3:30pm | Online Sherba
CAREER CONNECTION Class | Mon May 24 | 2-330pm | Online Sherba
UC SANTA BARBARA Class | Tue May 25 | 2-3:30pm Cnline Sherba Final Exam



